

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details

File #: 231850 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: In Council-Adoption

File created: 4/9/2024 In control: PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action:

Effective date:

Title: Substitute resolution authorizing execution of the Department of Natural Resources Principal Forgiven

Financial Assistance Agreement.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Proposed Sub A

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
4/9/2024	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
5/8/2024	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
7/10/2024	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	SUBSTITUTED	Pass	4:0
7/10/2024	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	4:0